M12
Snap On & Screw Connectors
鉄道用 M12 シリーズ
M12 Railway
2A(A-code)
SNAP ON
M12
■

CRIMPING TOOL. ................................….....…….….....…….….....…….…. 32
4
HOW TO ORDER
                             ASM12                                                                                                        PP E A 04 M S C D 09 M LC
Connector type:
PP: Snap on
Omit: Thread
Product shape:
E: Right angle
Omit: Straight
Coding:
A: A-coding
D: D-codng
X: X-coding
Insert arrangement:
03: 3-pin
04: 4-pin
05: 5-pin
08: 8-pin
Product type:
M: Male plug
F: Female socket
Contact type:
P: Pin
S: Socket
Contact wire type:
C: Crimp
W: Solder
T: PCB
Backshell type:
D: Cable clamp
RA: Right-angle PCB footprint
Omit: Without backshell
Wire range:
09: Ø 6.5 to 9.0mm
Omit: Ø 4.5 to 8.0mm
Mounting type:
M: Jam nut receptacle
Omit: Cable mounted receptacle
With or without contacts:
LC: Contacts have to be purchased separately
Omit: Contacts are included (for more information and details, please contact us)
5
SNAP ON M12
CONNECTOR TYPE
Snap On Connector
APPLICATIONS
Audiovisual communication
Passenger information
Video Surveillance
Passenger entertainment and WiFi
Passenger information display
Ticket vending machine
ELECTRICAL
Insulator resistance 100MΩ Min
Transmission rate A CODE: 100 Mbits/s Max
D CODE: 100 Mbits/s Max
X CODE: 10G Mbits/s Max
Shielding 360° shielded
MECHANICAL
Operating
Temperature -25°C to 85°C
IP-Class IP65, IP67
Durability 500 cycles
MATERIAL
Sheath material (EN45545) Elastomer,
electron beam cross-linked
STANDARD
IEC61076-2-101
M12 Snap On connector series has been designed for
railway signal transmission (EN45545).
Crimping contacts and inserting the rubber case are